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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

YAKIMA VALLEY COLLEGE
[Filed January 4, 2024, 2:11 p.m.]

Following is the schedule of regular meetings for Yakima Valley 
College (YVC) for 2024-25:

Date Time Location
2024

Thursday, January 11, 2024 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus and/or via Zoom
Thursday, February 8, 2024 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus - CANCELLED

Thursday, March 14, 2024 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus and/or via Zoom
Thursday, April 11, 2024 4:30 p.m. Library Meeting Room, Grandview Campus and/or via Zoom
Thursday, May 9, 2024 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus and/or via Zoom
Thursday, June 13, 2024 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus and/or via Zoom
Thursday, July 11, 2024 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus - CANCELLED

Thursday, August 8, 2024 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus - CANCELLED

Thursday, September 12, 2024 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus and/or via Zoom
Thursday, October 10, 2024 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus and/or via Zoom
Thursday, November 14, 2024 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus and/or via Zoom
Thursday, December 12, 2024 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus - CANCELLED

2025
Thursday, January 9, 2025 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus and/or via Zoom
Thursday, February 13, 2025 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus - CANCELLED

Thursday, March 13, 2025 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus and/or via Zoom
Thursday, April 10, 2025 4:30 p.m. Library Meeting Room, Grandview Campus and/or via Zoom
Thursday, May 8, 2025 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus and/or via Zoom
Thursday, June 12, 2025 4:30 p.m. Conference Room 038-0122, West Campus and/or via Zoom

The YVC West Campus Conference Center is located at 1704 West Nob 
Hill Boulevard, Yakima, WA. The Grandview Campus is at 500 West Main 
Street, Grandview, WA.

If you need further information, contact the President's Office, 
YVC, P.O. Box 22520, Yakima, WA 98907, 509-574-4635.
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